SENSOR SOLUTIONS /// AST4500 | AST4510            10/2015 Page 1
SUBMERSIBLE
Liquid Level Sensors
AST4500 | AST4510
Overview
The AST4500 and AST4510 submersible liquid level sensors are
approved to UL/cUL913 (CSA 157) Class I Div 1, Groups C and D for
use in intrinsically safe areas with an approved barrier.   It is also

AST4500 | AST4510 Liquid Level Sensors
SENSOR SOLUTIONS /// AST4500 | AST4510            10/2015 Page 5
Ordering Information
AST4510 L 00005 P 4 N 1 000 -SS
Series Type
Process Connection
L= Cone          A= 1/4” NPT Male          P= 1/2” MNPT
Pressure Range
Insert 5-digit pressure range code. Ranges between 0-1 PSI and 0-100
PSI available. *2.5 and 7.5 PSI Sensor must be ordered in inches of H2O.
 PSIG
Pressure
Code
Feet of Water
Column @
4ºC (approx.)
AST4500
0-100 00100 230.67
0-50 00050 115.33
0-30 00030 69.20
0-20 00020 46.13
AST4510
0-15 00015 34.60
0-10 00010 23.07
0-7.5* 00208* 17.30
0-5 00005 11.53
0-2.5* 00069* 5.77
0-1 00001 2.31
Pressure Unit
B= Bar          K= kg/cm2          H= Inches H2O          P= PSI
Outputs (contact factory for 0.5-2.5V non-ratiometric (3-5VDC)
3= 1-5V          4= 4-20mA (2 wire loop powered)
Electrical
N= Conduit fitting, Cable 6 ft.
P= Conduit fitting, Cable 10 ft.
X= Optional Length (see options)
Wetted Material
1= 316L / 304 / Hytrel Cable / Kynar Cord Grip
Options (Cable Lengths):
140= 15 ft. (4.6 m)                       130= 40 ft. (12.2 m)
075= 20 ft. (6.1 m)              065= 50 ft. (15.2 m)
074= 25 ft. (7.6 m) 003= 100 ft. (30.5 m)
004= 35 ft. (10.7 m) 050= 150 ft. (45.7 m)
Approval
(Left Blank)= UL ANSI/ISA 12.12.01 Class I Div 1 Intrinsically Safe Groups
C, D (formerly UL913)
-SS=  CSA157 Class I Div 1 Grps C, D Intrinsically Safe, ANSI/ISA
12.27.01 Single Seal and ATEX/IECEx Exia IIC Class I, Zone 0, T4
Note: CSA approved products require case/earth ground electrical connection. See wiring installation sheet for further details
地址：深圳市南山区创业路怡海广场东座 2408   邮编：518000
电话：(+86) 0755 2641 9890   传真：(+86) 0755 2641 9680
联 系 方 式